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Direction
Bonn Hbf — Bonn Plittersdorf Hochkreuz/Deutsches Mu-
seum Bonn

18 stops

Open route schedule

Bonn Hbf

Bonn Nassestr./Arithmeum

Bonn Arndtstr.

Bonn Schedestr.

Bonn Gronau Straßburger Weg

Bonn Gronau Coburger Str.

Bonn Gronau UN Campus Bf

Bonn Gronau Heussallee/Museumsmeile

Bonn Gronau Deutsche Welle

Bonn Gronau Post Tower

Bonn Gronau Johanniter-Krankenhaus

Bonn Hochkreuz Rheinaue Parkrestaurant

Bonn Hochkreuz Rheinaue Hauptzugang

Bonn Hochkreuz Rheinaue Süd

Bonn Plittersdorf Kennedyallee

Bonn Plittersdorf Ahrstr./Deutsches Museum Bonn

Bonn Plittersdorf Deutsche Forschungsgemeinschaft

Bonn Plittersdorf Hochkreuz/Deutsches Museum Bonn

Route schedule
Bonn Hbf — Bonn Plittersdorf Hochkreuz/Deutsches Mu-
seum Bonn

Monday 08:12-08:32

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday 08:12-08:32

Friday 08:12-08:32

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bonn Hbf

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min
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Direction
Bonn Mehlem Giselherstr. — Bonn Duisdorf Bf

55 stops

Open route schedule

Bonn Mehlem Giselherstr.

Bonn Mehlem Oberaustr.

Bonn Mehlem Gunterstr.

Bonn Mehlem Ort

Bonn Mehlem Dreholzstr.

Bonn Mehlem Brunhildstr.

Bonn Lannesdorf Mehlem Bf

Bonn Mehlem Deichmanns Aue

Bonn Rüngsdorf Tannenallee/KfW Bankengruppe

Bonn Rüngsdorf Wendelstadtallee

Bonn Rüngsdorf Gutenbergallee

Bonn Rüngsdorf Römerplatz

Bonn Bad Godesberg Erlöserkirche

Bonn Bad Godesberg Bf / Rheinallee

Bonn Bad Godesberg Kronprinzenstr.

Bonn Bad Godesberg Otto-Kühne-Schule

Bonn Bad Godesberg Denglerstr.

Bonn Bad Godesberg Plittersdorf Mitte

Bonn Plittersdorf Saarstr.

Bonn Plittersdorf Danziger Str./Deutsches Museum B

Bonn Plittersdorf Kennedyallee

Bonn Hochkreuz Rheinaue Süd

Bonn Hochkreuz Rheinaue Hauptzugang

Bonn Hochkreuz Rheinaue Parkrestaurant

Bonn Gronau Johanniter-Krankenhaus

Route schedule
Bonn Mehlem Giselherstr. — Bonn Duisdorf Bf

Monday 04:53-23:38

Tuesday 05:10-23:38

Wednesday 05:34-23:38

Thursday 04:53-23:38

Friday 04:53-23:38

Saturday 05:10-23:38

Sunday 05:34-23:38

Route info

Direction: Bonn Mehlem Giselherstr.

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-610-3803969791-1276214591


Bonn Gronau Post Tower

Bonn Gronau Deutsche Welle

Bonn Gronau Heussallee/Museumsmeile

Bonn Gronau UN Campus Bf

Bonn Gronau Coburger Str.

Bonn Gronau Straßburger Weg

Bonn Schedestr.

Bonn Arndtstr.

Bonn Herz-Jesu-Hof

Bonn Nassestr./Arithmeum

Bonn Hbf

Bonn Herwarthstr.

Bonn Mozartstr.

Bonn Karlstr.

Bonn Verdistr.

Bonn Endenich Auf dem Hügel

Bonn Endenich Immenburgpark

Bonn Endenich Am Propsthof

Bonn Endenich Verweyenstr.

Bonn Endenich Nord Bf

Bonn Dransdorf Hans-Sachs-Str.

Bonn Dransdorf An der Dransdorfer Burg

Bonn Dransdorf Kirche

Bonn Dransdorf Messdorfer Str.

Bonn Lessenich/Meßdorf Martin-Legros-Str.

Bonn Lessenich/Meßdorf Gielsdorfer Str.

Bonn Lessenich/Meßdorf Ermlandstr.

Bonn Lessenich/Meßdorf Lessenich Kapelle



Bonn Duisdorf Neuer Friedhof

Bonn Duisdorf Bf



Direction
Bonn Duisdorf Bf — Bonn Mehlem Giselherstr.

54 stops

Open route schedule

Bonn Duisdorf Bf

Bonn Duisdorf Neuer Friedhof

Bonn Lessenich/Meßdorf Lessenich Kapelle

Bonn Lessenich/Meßdorf Ermlandstr.

Bonn Lessenich/Meßdorf Gielsdorfer Str.

Bonn Lessenich/Meßdorf Martin-Legros-Str.

Bonn Dransdorf Messdorfer Str.

Bonn Dransdorf Kirche

Bonn Dransdorf An der Dransdorfer Burg

Bonn Dransdorf Hans-Sachs-Str.

Bonn Endenich Nord Bf

Bonn Endenich Verweyenstr.

Bonn Endenich Am Propsthof

Bonn Endenich Immenburgpark

Bonn Endenich Auf dem Hügel

Bonn Verdistr.

Bonn Karlstr.

Bonn Mozartstr.

Bonn Herwarthstr.

Bonn Hbf

Bonn Nassestr./Arithmeum

Bonn Arndtstr.

Bonn Schedestr.

Bonn Gronau Straßburger Weg

Bonn Gronau Coburger Str.

Route schedule
Bonn Duisdorf Bf — Bonn Mehlem Giselherstr.

Monday 04:55-23:51

Tuesday 05:25-23:51

Wednesday 05:28-23:51

Thursday 04:55-23:51

Friday 04:55-23:51

Saturday 05:25-23:51

Sunday 05:28-23:51

Route info

Direction: Bonn Duisdorf Bf

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min
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Bonn Gronau UN Campus Bf

Bonn Gronau Heussallee/Museumsmeile

Bonn Gronau Deutsche Welle

Bonn Gronau Post Tower

Bonn Gronau Johanniter-Krankenhaus

Bonn Hochkreuz Rheinaue Parkrestaurant

Bonn Hochkreuz Rheinaue Hauptzugang

Bonn Hochkreuz Rheinaue Süd

Bonn Plittersdorf Kennedyallee

Bonn Plittersdorf Danziger Str./Deutsches Museum B

Bonn Plittersdorf Saarstr.

Bonn Bad Godesberg Plittersdorf Mitte

Bonn Bad Godesberg Denglerstr.

Bonn Bad Godesberg Otto-Kühne-Schule

Bonn Bad Godesberg Kronprinzenstr.

Bonn Bad Godesberg Bf / Rheinallee

Bonn Bad Godesberg Erlöserkirche

Bonn Rüngsdorf Römerplatz

Bonn Rüngsdorf Gutenbergallee

Bonn Rüngsdorf Wendelstadtallee

Bonn Rüngsdorf Tannenallee/KfW Bankengruppe

Bonn Mehlem Deichmanns Aue

Bonn Lannesdorf Mehlem Bf

Bonn Mehlem Brunhildstr.

Bonn Mehlem Dreholzstr.

Bonn Mehlem Ort

Bonn Mehlem Gunterstr.

Bonn Mehlem Oberaustr.



Bonn Mehlem Giselherstr.

610 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bonn

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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